
d—3.
Land-transfer Work.

Lithographic Printing executed during the Year 1881-82.

Total number of PRINTINGS; 1,250.
Maps Mounted, 1,792.

Abstract of Lithographs Printed.

Wobk on hand, PKlNTiNa Office. — Education, 300; Survey, 11,700; Property-Tax, 2,000; Postal, 2,700;
Public Works, 2,400.

Photographs on hand.—1 plate, Public Works ; 2 plates, Survey Department.

Photographs.
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District.
No. of
Plans

Passed.
No. ofPlans

Placed on Cer-
tificates of Title.

Cost. District.
No. of
Plans

Passed.
No. of Plans

Placed on Cer-
tificatesof Title.

Cost.

Aucklana
Taranaki
Hawke's Bay
Wellington
Nelson ...
Marlborough

164
60
46
49

144
26

593
847

11
1,756
314

87

£ s. d.
350 0 0
200 0 0
200 0 0
174 8 0
204 7 6
47 15 0

Westlana
Canterbury
Otago ...
Southland

42
100
93
36

180
6,422
2,640
1,318

£ s. a.
21 12 0

779 0 0
480 0 0
210 0 0

Totals 2,667 2 6760 14,168

Department. No. of
Jobs.

Impres-
sions by
Hand.

No. of 3-f~i,„ sions byJobs- Machine.
Department. No. of *m'5r?3-T 1 sions byJobs- Handf

No. of
Jobs.

Impres-
sions by
Machine.

Survey
PublicWorks ...
Telegraph
Treasury
Justice
Geological
NativePatent •Customs
Colonial Secretary
Eaucation
Marine
Defence
Postal

321
156

7
4

34

26
4

41
34
75
21

2
9

16,749
14,683

974
1,400
3,400

2,820
400

2,380
1,485
8,469
1,885

220
1,618

64
10
2

23

190,650
19,350
3,300

34,850

Railway
Architect
Government Printer ...
Immigration ...
Annuities
Property-Tax
Library
Registrar-General
Prisons
Mines
Parliament ...

41
10
14
2
8
3

5,000
500
324
100

1,500
3,84-0

"5

i

7,400

600
13
16
1
3

1,280
406
100
75059

3
43,600

2,600
Total 843 70,283 168 302,950i 600

No.
AverageNo. of

Copiesof
each Lithograph.

No. of
Impressions.

Heaa Office
Aucklana
OtagoSouthland

1,011
26
50
7

369
111
386
121

I
373,233

2,900
19,300

850

Totals 1,094 987 396,233

Department.
No. of Plates

Taken
during the

Year.
Department.

No. of Plates
Taken

during the
Year.

Public Works
Survey
tfuseum
Marine
Education
3-overnmentPrinter

90
174

18
8

18
9

Architect
Insurance

Silver prints
Total

1
2

320

561


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

