## LAND-TRANSFER WORK.

District.		No. of Plans Passed.	No. of Plans Placed on Cer- tificates of Title.	Cost.			District.		No. of Plans Passed.	No. of Plans Placed on Cer- tificates of Title.	Cost.		
Auckland Taranaki Hawke's Bay Wellington Nelson Marlborough		164 60 46 49 144 26	593 847 11 1,756 314 87	£ 350 200 200 174 204 47	7	d. 0 0 0 0 6	Westland Canterbury Otago Southland Totals		42 100 93 36 760	180 6,422 2,640 1,318 14,168	£ 21 779 480 210 2,667	s. 12 0 0 0	d. 0 0 0 0

## LITHOGRAPHIC PRINTING executed during the Year 1881-82.

Department.	No. of Jobs.	Impressions by	No. of Jobs.	Impressions by Machine.	Department.	No. of Jobs.	Impressions by Hand.	No. of Jobs.	Impres- sions by Machine		
Survey Public Works	•••	321 156	16,749 14,683	64 10	190,650 19,350	Railway Architect		41 10	5,000 500		
Telegraph		7	974	2	3,300	Government Printer	•••	14	324	5	7,400
Treasury		4	1,400			Immigration		2	100		
Justice		34	3,400			Annuities		8	1,500		
Geological				23	34,850	Property-Tax		3	3,840		
Native		26	2,820			Library				1	600
Patent · · · · ·		4	400			Registrar-General		13	1,280		
Customs		41	2,380			Prisons		16	406		***
Colonial Secretary		34	1,485		,	Mines		1	100		
Education		75	8,469	59	43,600	Parliament		3	750		
Marine		21	1,885	3	2,600						
Defence		2	220			Total		843	70,283	168	302,950
Postal		9	1,618	1	600						•

Total number of Printings, 1,250. Maps Mounted, 1,792.

## ABSTRACT OF LITHOGRAPHS PRINTED.

Head Office		1 011	200	
		1,011	369	373,233
Auckland		26	111	2,900
Otago		50	386	19,300
Southland		7	121	850
Totals		1,094	987	396,233

Work on hand, Printing Office.—Education, 300; Survey, 11,700; Property-Tax, 2,000; Postal, 2,700; Public Works, 2,400.

Photographs on hand.—1 plate, Public Works; 2 plates, Survey Department.

## PHOTOGRAPHS.

Department.					No. of Plates Taken during the Year.		No. of Plates Taken during the Year.				
Public Works					90	Architect	•••		•••	,,,	1
Survey			***		174	Insurance	***	***	***		2
Museum	***	,,,		• • • •	18		,,,				
Marine		111		,	8		Total		***	•••	320
Education			•••		18						
Government Pr	rinter	•••	•••	•••	9	Silver prints	•••	***	***	•••	561